
2025 State Equestrian Competition Results
Equestrian: English Equitation

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: English Equitation, Division - 18

1Paradis FarmHannon, Abby110 68 BIP

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: English Equitation, Division - 19

1Independent LapierreLeary, Alyssa102 79 CS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: English Equitation, Division - 21

1Paradis FarmWoltering, Tori Belle123 73 BI

Equestrian: English Showmanship

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: English Showmanship, Division - 10

1Paradis FarmHannon, Abby110 42 BIP

2Paradis FarmWoltering, Tori Belle123 40 BI

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: English Showmanship, Division - 11

1Independent LapierreLeary, Alyssa102 36 CS

Equestrian: English Trail Class
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PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: English Trail Class, Division - 2

1Independent LapierreLeary, Alyssa102 75 CS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: English Trail Class, Division - 5

1Paradis FarmHannon, Abby110 71 BIP

2Paradis FarmWoltering, Tori Belle123 64 BI

Equestrian: In-Hand Showmanship

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: In-Hand Showmanship, Division - 12

1Paradis FarmHussey, Charlotte111 38 CS

2Merrimack Valley EquestriansTomes, Gabe106 35 CS

Equestrian: In-Hand Trail

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: In-Hand Trail, Division - 4

1Merrimack Valley EquestriansTomes, Gabe106 68 CS

2Paradis FarmHussey, Charlotte111 67 CS

Equestrian: Western Equitation

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Equitation, Division - 18

1Paradis FarmLottasen, Nikita115 75 BI

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Equitation, Division - 19

1Merrimack Valley EquestriansMorgan, Rachel105 77 CS

2Paradis FarmPriest, Allen120 57 CS
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PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Equitation, Division - 20

1Merrimack Valley EquestriansFlaherty, Megan103 73

2Paradis FarmLaFountain, Haylee112 71 CS

3Paradis FarmBerggren, Brian107 70 CS

4Paradis FarmTousignant, Cal122 66 CS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Equitation, Division - 22

1Paradis FarmChapin, Cooper108 78 BI

2Paradis FarmMace, Lily118 71 BS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Equitation, Division - 23

1Paradis FarmLeonard, Nolan114 73 CS

2Paradis FarmCouture LaQuerre, Kayla109 71 CS

3Paradis FarmThomas, Justin121 62 CS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Equitation, Division - 24

1Capital Area CougarsCoviello, Amanda101 76 BI

2Paradis FarmMace, Caleb117 73 BI

3Merrimack Valley EquestriansGoncze, Erica104 58 BI

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Equitation, Division - 25

1Paradis FarmMoore, Keegan119 74 BS

2Paradis FarmLaliberte, Madeleine113 71 BS

Equestrian: Western Showmanship

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Showmanship, Division - 10

1Paradis FarmLottasen, Nikita115 45 BI
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PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Showmanship, Division - 11

1Merrimack Valley EquestriansMorgan, Rachel105 46 CS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Showmanship, Division - 13

1Paradis FarmMace, Lily118 44 BS

2Paradis FarmChapin, Cooper108 42 BI

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Showmanship, Division - 14

1Capital Area CougarsCoviello, Amanda101 48 BI

2Paradis FarmMace, Caleb117 46 BI

3Merrimack Valley EquestriansGoncze, Erica104 43 BI

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Showmanship, Division - 15

1Paradis FarmLaliberte, Madeleine113 43 BS

2Paradis FarmMoore, Keegan119 37 BS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Showmanship, Division - 16

1Merrimack Valley EquestriansFlaherty, Megan103 42 CS

2Paradis FarmPriest, Allen120 40 CS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Showmanship, Division - 17

1Paradis FarmThomas, Justin121 44 CS

2Paradis FarmCouture LaQuerre, Kayla109 42 CS

2Paradis FarmLeonard, Nolan114 42 CS

Equestrian: Western Trail Class
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PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Trail Class, Division - 1

1Merrimack Valley EquestriansFlaherty, Megan103 72 CS

1Paradis FarmPriest, Allen120 72 CS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Trail Class, Division - 2

1Merrimack Valley EquestriansMorgan, Rachel105 75 CS

2Paradis FarmTousignant, Cal122 72 CS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Trail Class, Division - 3

1Paradis FarmThomas, Justin121 74 CS

2Paradis FarmCouture LaQuerre, Kayla109 72 CS

2Paradis FarmLeonard, Nolan114 72 CS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Trail Class, Division - 5

1Paradis FarmLottasen, Nikita115 74 BI

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Trail Class, Division - 6

1Paradis FarmBerggren, Brian107 75 CS

1Paradis FarmLaFountain, Haylee112 75 CS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Trail Class, Division - 7

1Paradis FarmChapin, Cooper108 74 BI

2Paradis FarmMace, Lily118 73 BS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Trail Class, Division - 8

1Paradis FarmMace, Caleb117 74 BI

2Capital Area CougarsCoviello, Amanda101 70 BI

2Merrimack Valley EquestriansGoncze, Erica104 70 BI
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PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

 Equestrian: Western Trail Class, Division - 9

1Paradis FarmMoore, Keegan119 75 BS

2Paradis FarmLaliberte, Madeleine113 73 BS
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